
Tag 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Damen III

Damen 40 I

Medenspiele
Mannschafts-

trainings
Trainer

Herren 40

Medenrundenvorbereitung

Jugend

Aktionstag 2024

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

Sonntag

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

28. April 16.00

27. April

18.00

19.00

20.00

17.00

15.00
Samstag

10.00

25. April 16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

16.00

13.00

15.00

14.00Freitag

10.00

26. April

12.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

11.00

13.00

14.00

12.00

11.00

20.00

Platzbelegung - KW 17 (22. April - 28. April)
Zeit

19.00

20.00

10.00

20.00

23. April

Dienstag

10.00

11.00

12.00

14.00

Montag

Mittwoch

12.00

13.00

14.00

11.00

22. April

10.00

11.00

15.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

13.00

16.00

15.00

19.00

17.00

18.00

20.00

13.00

11.00

12.00

Herren II

Damen 50 I

Medenrundenvorbereitung

Jugend

Medenrundenvorbereitung

Jugend

Medenrundenvorbereitung

Jugend

Medenrundenvorbereitung

Jugend

Kontakt: Volker Trapmann, 0162-1393750

Damen II

Damen 40 Damen 50 II

Herren 50

Herren 65

Herren 60
Herren 30 II Herren 30 I

16.00

17.00

18.00

Donnerstag 14.00

10.00

15.00

24. April


